
2018/19 SEASON 
 

DIV.2 FIXTURES 
 
Sunday 6th January, 2019 
 
Cefn Coch B v  Buck B 
Monty Younguns v  Waggon Nomads 
Queens Head A v  The Herbs 
Red Lion  v  Dolau Inn A 
Footpoolers v  Cefn Coch A 
Monty Cues v  BYE 
 
Sunday 13th January, 2019 
 

FIRST ROUND OF 
NEW DIVISIONAL CUP 

 
LOOK FOR THE DRAWS ON 

OUR WEB-SITE OR YOUR PUB 
 
Sunday 20th January, 2019 
 
Waggon Nomads v  Cefn Coch B 
The Herbs v  Monty Younguns 
Dolau Inn A v  Queens Head A 
Monty Cues v  Red Lion 
Cefn Coch A v  Buck B 
Footpoolers v  BYE 
 
Sunday 27th January, 2019 
 
Cefn Coch B v  The Herbs 
Monty Younguns v  Dolau Inn A 
Queens Head A v  Monty Cues 
Red Lion  v  Footpoolers 
Buck B  v  Waggon Nomads 
Cefn Coch A v  BYE 
 
Sunday 3rd February, 2019 
 
Dolau Inn A v  Cefn Coch B 
Monty Cues v  Monty Younguns 
Footpoolers v  Queens Head A 
The Herbs v  Buck B 
Cefn Coch A v  Waggon Nomads 
Red Lion  v  BYE 
 
Sunday 10th  February, 2019 
 
Cefn Coch B v  Monty Cues 
Monty Younguns v  Footpoolers 
Red Lion  v  Cefn Coch A 
Buck B  v  Dolau Inn A 
Waggon Nomads v  The Herbs 
Queens Head A v  BYE 
 
Sunday 17th February, 2019 
 
Footpoolers v  Cefn Coch B 
Red Lion  v  Queens Head A 
Monty Cues v  Buck B 
Dolau Inn A v  Waggon Nomads 
Cefn Coch A v  The Herbs 
Monty Younguns v  BYE 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Sunday 24th February, 2019 
 

SPUDDER SINGLES KO 
 

FIRST PRIZE  -  £250 
 

LEAGUE PLAYERS ONLY 
 
 

Sunday 3rd March, 2019 
 
Monty Younguns v  Red Lion 
Queens Head A v  Cefn Coch A 
Buck B  v  Footpoolers 
Waggon Nomads v  Monty Cues 
The Herbs v  Dolau Inn A 
Cefn Coch B v  BYE 
 
 

 
 
 

Sunday 10th March, 2019 
 
Red Lion  v  Cefn Coch B 
Queens Head A v  Monty Younguns 
Footpoolers v  Waggon Nomads 
Monty Cues v  The Herbs 
Cefn Coch A v  Dolau Inn A 
Buck B  v  BYE 
 
Sunday 17th March, 2019 
 
Cefn Coch B v  Queens Head A 
Monty Younguns v  Cefn Coch A 
Buck B  v  Red Lion 
The Herbs v  Footpoolers 
Dolau Inn A v  Monty Cues 
Waggon Nomads v  BYE 
 
Sunday 24th March, 2019 
 
Monty Younguns v  Cefn Coch B 
Queens Head A v  Buck B 
Red Lion  v  Waggon Nomads 
Footpoolers v  Dolau Inn A 
Cefn Coch A v  Monty Cues 
The Herbs v  BYE 
 
Sunday 31st March, 2019 

 

SEMI-FINALS  
NIGHT 

FOR ALL TEAM CUP 
KNOCKOUTS 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 

Sunday 7th April, 2019 
 
 

www.newtownpool.co.uk 

 

FINALS DAY  
@ NEWTOWN 

FOOTBALL 
CLUB – 1pm 

 

League Contacts 
   Secretary – Owen Durbridge 
   01686 628627; 07967 979089 
   Chairman – Mike Williams 
   01686 630215; 07885 813049 

Important Cup 
Knockout Dates 

 
 

Thursday 10th January, 2019 
Gordon Price Cup – 2nd Round 

 

Thursday 24th January, 2019 
All Threesomes KO games (Second 
Round) must be played on this date 

 

Thursday 31st January, 2019 
League Cup – 3rd. Round games 

Consolation Cup – 2nd Round games 
 

Thursday 14th February, 2019 
New Divisional Cup – 2nd Round;  

also other Cup competitions 
 

Thursday 28th February, 2019 
New Divisional Cup – 3rd Round 

League Cup & Consolation Cup games 
 

Thursday 7th March, 2019 
Gordon Price Cup – 3rd Round;  

also other Cup competitions 
 

Thursday 21st March, 2019 
Divisional Cup and other Cup fixtures 

 
PLEASE TEXT or 

“WHATSAPP” A PICTURE 
OF YOUR RESULT TO 

OWEN ON MATCH NIGHTS 
 

PLEASE DELIVER YOUR 
ENVELOPE TO LEAGUE BY 

THE MONDAY NIGHT 
 

MATCH FEES ARE £1 PER 
FRAME PLAYED – TOTAL 

OF £14 


